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Monthly Season Fares-continued 
AUCKLAND-PAPAKURA VIA WATERFRONT 
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$ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ i 

A~uc~k=lan;=d=---,-o---~'---__;;_=------------------.-------------____;1_;_4"-.4;.;:0'_714o_:_.40 14.40 16.95 17.95 18.00 19.45 19.90 20.50 21.00 21. 70 22.50 ::<l 
O~;;cra=k';ce'-i -.:-:~"-----'-'-___.7>'.~5,,0_____;oc_;;; __ -------------------------____;1_;_4'_.4~0'_7147'._i4-0:o___:1,4,,:..40 16.95 17.95 18.00 19.45 19.90 20.50 21.00 21.70 22.50 til 
Meadowbank 8.90 5.90 14.3514.3514.4016.00-16.9517.9518.7019.4519.9020.5021.00 21.70 

$ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ 

G:::;-.,le,..ll'-;I.";ll=lle..,sc...:.c:. _____ "-'_:1_0:c.60 7.5~0~5~.~9~0~-;---~-""------~--------------------- 10.8010.8013.40 14.35 14.40 14.40 16.95 17.95 18.70 19.45 19.9020.56 
Tamaki .--,-_1;-.:0;-:'-780~-""8-",, 9;;0,_7Oc:.o.' 5~0~5;-:.""900,:-__=_c=---------------..:1~0:.2. 6~0~10,""'.;8~0--:1~0:.:... 8",0~1~4~. 3~5~14,""'-,;35 14.40 16.00 17.95 17.95 18.70 19.45 20.50 
Panmure 12.6010.60 8.90 5.90 5.90 7.6010.6010.6010.8013.4014.3514.40 16.95 17.95 18.00 19.45 19.90 
SylviaPark--.-.--------14.35 13.40 10.80 8.90 7.50 5.90 5.90 7.50 8.9010.60 10.80 10.80 14.35 14.4014.4016.9517.95 18.00 
WeSifield-- 14.35 14.35 13.40 10.60 8.90 7.50 5.90 5.90 5.90 7.50 8.9010.6010.8010.8014.35 14.40 14.40 16.9517.95 
Otahuhu --14.4ili4-:-4014.35--io.80 10.60 8.90 5.90 5.90 5.90 5.90 7.50 8.9010.6010.80 10.80 14.3TI4~40 16.0016:95 
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Monthly Season Fares-continued 

AUCKLAND-PAPAKURA VIA NEWMARKET 
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$ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ 
Newmarket .. .. 5.90 
Remuera " .. .. 7.50 5.90 
Greenlane . . . , . . 8.90 5.90 5.90 
Ellerslie .. .. .. 10.60 7.50 5.90 5.90 
Penrose .. .. .. 10.80 8.90 7.50 5.90 5.90 
SouthdoWll .. .. 13.40 10.60 8.90 7.50 7.50 5.90 
Westfield .. . , .. 14.35 10.80 10.60 8.90 7.50 5.90 5.90 
Otahuhu .. .. .. 14.40 13.40 10.80 10.60 8.90 7.50 5.90 5.90 
Mangere .. .. . . 14.40 13.40 10.80 10.80 10.60 8.90 7.50 5.90 5.90 
Middlemore .. .. 14.40 14.35 13.40 10.80 10.60 8.90 7.50 7.50 5.90 5.90 
Papatoetoe .. .. 16.95 14.40 14.35 14.35 10.80 10.80 10.60 8.90 7.50 5.90 5.90 
Puhinui .. .. .. 17.9516.0014.4014.3513.40 10.80 10.60 10.60 8.90 7.50 5.90 5.90 
Wiri .. .. .. 18.00 16.95 16.00 14.40 14.35 13.40 10.80 10.80 10.60 8.90 7.50 5.90 5.90 
Homai .. .. .. 19.45 17.95 16.95 16.00 14.40 14.35 13.40 10.80 10.80 10.60 8.90 7.50 5.90 5.90 
Manurewa .. .. . . 19.9018.7017.95 17.95 16.95 14.40 14.40 14.35 10.80 10.80 10.80 8.90 8.90 7.50 5.90 
Te Mahia .. .. . . 20.5019.4518.7017.9517.9516.9514.4014.40 14.35 13.40 10.80 10.60 10.60 8.90 7.50 5.90 
Takanini .. .. .. 21.0019.9019.4519.4518.0017.9516.9514.4014.4014.35 13.75 10.80 10.80 10.60 8.90 5.90 5.90 
Tironui .. .. .. 21.7020.5019.9019.9019.45 18.0017.95 16.95 16.0014.4014.4013.40 10.80 10.80 10.60 7.50 7.50 5.90 
Papakura .. .. .. 22.5021.0020.5020.5019.9019.45 18.00 17.95 16.95 16.0016.0014.4014.3513.4010.8010.60 8.90 7.50 5.90 


